Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf
2019

vom 02.08. bis 04.08.

Ergebnisliste

Tellnehmer 47
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Name

Fellner Michael
Zdarek Jan
Neuner Bastian
Fehn Dari

Name

Freiberger Justin

Name

Hofmann Elke
Pietsch Karin

Sieber Anja
Preisinger Gisela
Schmidt Claudia
Neubauer Petra
Bauer Christine
Sieber Edeltraud
Hofer Lotte
Neubauer Kerstin
Pirkwieser Monika
Brendel Marianne
Fellner Anja

HofR Irene
Weidenhammer Nina
Weidenhammer Daniela
Guth Alexandra

Einzel

R1

46
50
55
60
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R1

24
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39
42
43
46
48
44
50
49
51
50

R2

49
58
55
73
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R2

28
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Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf 2019

Gesamt
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Gesamt
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Gesamt
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105



Herren

O© oo ~NOO O, WN B

N NNNRRPRPRRRRERRRRPR
W NP OOWONOOPMWNEO

Name

Schauer Julian
Bauer Peter
Strobel Tobias
Pietsch Patrick
Preisinger Gerald
Neubauer Robert
Preisinger Stefan
Popp Michael
Bauer Tobias
Sieber Karlheinz
Kiefhaber Hans
HoR Gunther
Pirkwieser Karl
Wolf Mario
Pietsch Norbert
Krug Hartmut
Sorkalla Bernd
Prols Walter
Prols Sebastian
Guth Rico
Brendel Walter
Kolb Denis

Bohl Christian

Einzel

R1
25
23
26
28
28
29
30
30
31
33
32
35
36
37
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42
39
42
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46
44
51
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28
29
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31
31
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36
36
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Gesamt
50
52
54
57
59
60
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95
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96
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Familie Preisinger
Preisinger Gisela
Preisinger Gerald
Preisinger Stefan

Fam. Pietsch
Pietsch Karin
Pietsch Patrick
Pietsch Norbert

DSV Pegnitz
Zdarek Jan
Neuner Bastian
Freiberger Justin
Freiberger Markus
Schauer Julian

CCP gemischt |
Weidenhammer Daniela
Weidenhammer Nina
Pirkwieser Monika
Brendel Walter

Krug Hartmut

R1
36
35
30

R2
41
28
36

R3
38
34
35

R4 R5
39 37
34 31
38 31
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41
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R1
50

34
27
111

R1
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48
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45
142

R2
34
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R3
33
28
41

R4 R5
38
39
42

119 102 119
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47
41
32
120
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46
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42
134

R3

R3

R4 RS

R4 R5

R6

34
36
35

105

R6
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R6

R7
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R7

R7
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R8

R8

R8
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Mannschaften gemischt

R9 R10

R9 RI10

R9 R10

R9 RI10

200

221

231

276


Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben
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ASV Kegeln Herren |l
Strobel Tobias
Bauer Peter

Bauer Tobias

CCP Herren |
Sieber Karlheinz
Neubauer Robert
Wolf Mario
Fellner Michael
Pirkwieser Karl

ASV Kegeln Herren |
Prols Walter

Prols Sebastian
Bohl Christian
Kiefhaber Hans
HolR Gulnther

ASV Kegeln Herren Il
Guth Rico

Kolb Denis

Popp Michael

Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf 2019

Mannschaften Herren

R1
26
30
35

91

R1
33
29
37

24
X

99

R1

24

46

A

36
35
117

R1

47
52
36

135

R2
35
23
40

98

R2

34
31

36
101

R2
42
2
X

32
36
110

R2

48
44
30

122

R3I R4 R5 R6 R7 RS

28 30
29 39
31 42
88 111

R3I R4 R5 R6 R7 RS8

R3I R4 R5 R6 R7 RS

R3I R4 R5 R6 R7 RS8

R9 R10

R9 RI10

R9 R10

R9 RI10

179
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257


Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben
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CCP Damen |
Fellner Anja
Sieber Anja
Hofmann Elke
Neubauer Kerstin

ASV Kegeln Damen
Schmidt Claudia
Bauer Christine
Guth Alexandra

Hol} Irene

Kiefhaber Monika

CCC Damen I
Sieber Edeltraud
Hofer Lotte
Neubauer Petra
Brendel Marianne

R1 R2
K X
36 31
32 24
43 47
111 102
R1 R2
39 39
42 42
% X
3 50
36

117 131
R1 R2
45 39
42 43
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X X
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